
CALFED Bay-Delta Program
Draft Programmatic EISIEIR Public Hearings Venues

August-September, 1999

City Date Location

Stockton Wed., Aug. 18 U.C. Cooperative Extension
420 South Wilson Way
Stockton, CA 95205

san Thurs., Aug. 19 City Council Chambers
Bernardino 300 North D Street

San Bemardino, CA 92418
L(~s Angeles Tues. ,Aug. 24 TBA
Salinas Wed., Aug. 25 Rodeo Inn

808 North Main Street
Salinas, CA 93906

Oakland Thurs., Aug. 26 Preservation Park, Nile Hail
1233 Preservation Park Way
Oakland, CA 94612

Pasadena Tues., Aug. 31 Holiday Inn, Magnolia Room
303 East Cordova Street
Pasadena, CA 91101

San Diego Wed., Sept. 1 Ruben H. l~ieet Science Center
, Community Forum

Balboa Park
1875 El Prado
San Diego, CA 92101

Costa Mesa "l-~urs., Sel~t. 2 Westin Southcoast Plaza Hotel
1400 Bristol Street
Costa Mesa, CA 92628

San Jose Tues., Sept. 7 San Jose Unified School District Board Room
855 Lenzen Avenue
San Jose, CA 95126

Antioch Wed., Sept. 8 Rodriguez Community Center Theater
213 F Street
Antioch, CA 94509

Santa Rosa Thurs., Sept. 9 Burbank C~nter for the Arts Merlot Theater
50 Mark West Springs Road
Santa Rosa, CA 95403

Visalia Tues., Sept.. 14 Visalia Convention Center
San Joaquin Room
303 E. Acequia
Visalia, CA 93291

E--005857
E-005857



Chico Wed., Sept. 15 Community Center
545 Vallombrosa Avenue
Chico, CA 95927

Redding Tues. Sept. 21 Doubletree Hotel
Sierra Room
1830 Hilltop Drive
Reddin~!, CA 96002

Sacramento Wed., Sept. 22 Convention Center, Room 203
1030 15u~ Street
Sacramento, CA 95814

E--005858
E-005858


